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H*3639 (Rat #0369, Act #0338 of 1990) General Bill, By Wilkins, T.E. Huff and J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1450, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the cooperation of societies and
organizations which protect or aid delinquent or neglected children, so as to require state as well as county, town, and
municipal officials and departments to assist and cooperate in the protection.

03/07/89
03/07/89
04/20/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/09/89
05/09/89
02/08/90
02/15/90
02/20/90
02/22/90
02/27/90
02/27/90
02/27/90
03/05/90

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-22
Read second time HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-23

Read second time SJ-50

Read third time and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 369

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/27/90

Act No. 338

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



