

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3639 (Rat #0369, Act #0338 of 1990) General Bill, By Wilkins, T.E. Huff and J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1450, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the cooperation of societies and organizations which protect or aid delinquent or neglected children, so as to require state as well as county, town, and municipal officials and departments to assist and cooperate in the protection.

03/07/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
03/07/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
04/20/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-22
05/03/89	House	Read second time HJ-13
05/04/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
05/09/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
05/09/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-8
02/08/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-23
02/15/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-50
02/20/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-10
02/22/90		Ratified R 369
02/27/90		Signed By Governor
02/27/90		Effective date 02/27/90
02/27/90		Act No. 338
03/05/90		Copies available